THE DATASHEET OF
OPA404AG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Quad High-Speed Precision
Difet ® OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
International Airport Industrial Park    •    Mailing Address: PO Box 11400    •    Tucson, AZ 85734    •    Street Address: 6730 S. Tucson Blvd.    •    Tucson, AZ  85706
Tel: (520) 746-1111     •     Twx: 910-952-1111     •     Cable: BBRCORP     •     Telex: 066-6491     •     FAX: (520) 889-1510     •     Immediate Product Info: (800) 548-6132
Difet ®, Burr-Brown Corp.

Current, Quiescent IO = 0mADC 9.3 10.5 * * 9.4 11 mA
* Specification same as OPA404AG.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE
MODEL PACKAGE RANGE
OPA404KP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
OPA404KU(1) 16-Pin Plastic SOIC 0°C to +70°C
OPA404AG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
OPA404BG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
OPA404SG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
NOTE: (1) OPA404KU may be marked OPA404U.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
OPA404KP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 010